
2021 Beginning Spanish Pace Chart: 
Segment 2 
Due Friday, January 29 
03.01 ¡Me encanta comer! 
 

Due Friday, February 5 
03.02 ¿Qué prefieres comer? 
 

Due Friday, February 12 
03.03 ¿Qué quieres comer? 
 

Due Friday, February 19 
03.04 El restaurante 
 

Due Friday, February 26 
03.05 ¡Escribamos una encuesta! 
03.06 ¡Conversemos! 
 

Due Friday, March 5 
03.07 ¿Cuánto cuesta? 
03.07 Voice Activity 
 

Due Friday, March 12 
03.08 ¡Decoro la casa! 
03.09 Oral Evaluation 
 

Spring Break March 15-19 

Work to catch up if needed 

 

Due Friday, March 26 
03.10 My preferences and me exam 

 
Due Friday, April 2 
04.01 Voy a mi casa 
 
Due Friday, April 9 
04.02 ¿Cómo es tu dormitorio? 
 
Due Friday, April 16 
04.03 ¿Dónde está el baño? 
 

Due Friday, April 23 
04.04 ¿Qué tengo que hacer? 
 

Due Friday, April 30 
04.05 ¡Escribamos una descripción de la casa! 
 

Due Friday, May 7 
04.06 ¡Conversemos! 
04.07 ¿Cuánto cuestan los muebles? 
 

Due Friday, May 14 
04.07 Voice Activity 
04.08 La casa cuesta un millón de dólares 
 

Due Friday, May 21 
04.09 Oral Evaluation 
 

Due Friday, May 28 
04.10 Examen del segmento dos 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 


